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VIEITIT LIST OF MASTER OF LABOUR STUDIES PART _ II EXAMINATION OF

SUMMER-2021

Note: Thc concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or
belbre 07 days in the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation,
Ilash trasan t Tukadoj i M aharaj Nagpu r University.

flttrveYer the earlier publish merit list of Master of Labour Studies part-II No.Exam/Ex/204
Datctl 2(lrr'April 2022 is here by Cancelletl.

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE)

ffi'4q't'
TTIN M. KADBE)

Order ] Rott
ol' I No

Merit I

Name of Student &
Address

Marks
obtained

out of 1600

Division College
No

College/Dept/I nstitu ti
on

I I 823507 GAURAV SHRIKRISHNA
BORSE

l2t3 I 86 Regional Labour
Institutes, Nagpur

1"""'

SAGAR DILIP MOURYA
Plot No-228, LIT Road,
Opp Karnataka Hall,
Rarnnagar, U n iversity Campus,
Nagpur

ll49 I 86 Regional Labour
Institutes, Nagpur

J I 82350
l

ABHISHBK SHIVRAJ
DHONE

r 145 I 86 Regional Labour
Institutes, Nagpur

Cop1, forwarded fbr inforrnation to :-

| ) 'l'he Principals i Examinees concerned,
2l P'A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University,

NAGPUR.

i npano oF ExAMi,lI+iJ^?& E vALUArroN,

Tukadoj i

3)
4t
5)
61

7)
8)
9l
l0)

The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGpUR.'lhe Deputy Registrar (Dev.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji tvtiharaj NagpuiiJniversity, NAGpUR.'lhe Deputy Regisrrar (Acad.), Rashrrasanr Tukadoji Maharaj Nigpur University, NAGpuR.'[he Asstt. Registrar(Enqr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj r.iugpui University, i.iecpun.
l'he Asstt. Registrar(c.A.), Rashtrasanr Tukadoji tvtaharajNaglur University, NAGpuR.'fhe Superintendent (Result), Rashrrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nigpur University, NAGpuR..fhe 

Statistician, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur universiiy, NAGpuR.
flte Record Keeper, office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations,
Malraraj Nagpur University, NAG pUR.

(Shri.
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Assistant Registrar (General Exam)
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